GAJAN st., Rastislav (HR1) , ORDZOVENSKY, Martin (CR1) , GAVALIER, Rébert (CR2) ,

MHk 32 Liptovsky Mikulas

#

Brankari
1

Meno

BUKAS, Jozef Michal

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 1

7
26
9
18
20

NEMEC, Simon
ANTOL, Rébert
MICHALIK, Markus
SIMALCIK, Viadimir
FEHERPATAKY, Fedor

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 2

5
4
24
21
16

KAPICAK, Michal
LISKA, Lukas
PLAVKA, Oliver
SLEZIAK, Patrik
MANUCH, Mério

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 3

29
22
19
28
23

GAZO, Jan

JANOS, Vojtech
KUBALIAK, Tobias
PAVLAK, Dominik
KURAN, Boris

Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 4

12
13
15
14

Funkcionari

Hlavny tréner: LEGERSKY, Denis, Bc.
Veduci druzstva: KALOUSEK, Anton
Asistent trénera: KALOUSEK, Anton

KRENDZELAK, Mat3
SULIK, Nikodém
DVORAK, Daniel Josef
STANEK, Nikolas

Lekar: NESET, Miroslav, Bc.

Kaufland extraliga dorastu - Sezéna 2018/2019

MHk 32 Liptovsky Mikulas

MHA Martin

48, kolo - Cislo zapasu 2338 - 13.09.2018 17:00:00
JL Aréna Lipt.Mikulas / 25 divakov

Formacie
MHA Martin
Post # Meno
Brankari
G 2 DURIS, Daniel
1 MATOVCIK, Pavol
Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 1
LD 4 VOLKO, Andrej
RD 5 BAKALA, Denis
LW 10 ULBRICHT, Mat(s
CE 18 HLAVATY, Matus
RW 22 MICHNAC, Lukas
Hraci v poli - Zlozenie 2
LD 9 HASKO, Erik
RD 16 BELICA, Luka3
LW 7 CATLOS, Adam
CE 19 GREGA, Ondrej
RW 12 MALIK, Kristian
Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 3
LD 13 VITKOVSKY, Simon
RD 8 NATNY, David
Lw 6 DURKOVIC, Tomas
CE 11 GREGA, Matej
RW 21 KUBALA, Andrej
Hraci v poli - ZloZenie 4
RD 20 HUBA, Kristian
LW 23 ABEL, Sehastian
CE 24 STROCKA, Kristian
RW
Funkcionari

Hlavny tréner: PSENKA, Tomas, Mgr.
Veduci druzstva: VOLKOVA, Nadezda
Asistent trénera: SPISIAK, Ladislav
Lekar: NESET, Miroslav, Bc.

Post

LD
RD
Lw
CE
RW

LD
RD
Lw
CE
RW

LD
RD
Lw
CE
RW

LD
Lw
CE



